 PT2432
3-Phase Sensor-less BLDC Motor Driver
Tel: 886-2-66296288‧Fax: 886-2-29174598‧ http://www.princeton.com.tw‧2F, No. 233-1, Baociao Rd., Sindian Dist., New  Taipei City 23145, Taiwan
DESCRIPTION
PT2432 is an integrated 3-phase sensor-less BLDC
motor driver with advanced protections including
soft-start circuitry, thermal shutdown, lock protection
and output current limit.  PT2432 is well-suited for

 PT2432
V 1.0 5 August  2020
ORDER INFORMATION
Valid Part No.  Package Type Top Code
PT2432 16 Pins, HTSSOP PT2432-HT
PT2432A 16 Pins, HTSSOP PT2432A-HT
PT2432B 16 Pins, HTSSOP PT2432B-HT
PT2432C 20 Pins, HTSSOP PT2432C-HT
PT2432 48 Pins, QFN PT2432
PIN CONFIGURATION
HTSSOP16   HTSSOP20
PT2432/